provide quality electricity & on the other hand on consumer to pay for it as and when bills are 
raised. It is apparent on record that my client has provided you with the electricity as contracted, 
which was duly, recorded in meter and pursuant to that a bill amounting to Rs. 20,786.98/­
(Rupees Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Six and Paise Ninety Eight Only) was raised 
with due date. This bill has admittedly not been paidoy you. 

5. That it is not out of place to mention and hereby clarified that my client reserves the right to raise 
final bill as the bill has been accumulating and will be finalized as per law and· regulations